
第39回京都府民総合体育大会 体操競技選手権大会

高校１年生の部
【個人選手権】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名

1 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 13.450 2 11.050 6 11.750 2 13.050 1 12.100 5 13.200 1 74.600 1

2 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.350 6 12.700 1 12.150 1 12.350 2 12.950 2 11.700 5 74.200 2

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 13.200 3 12.000 3 11.050 5 12.300 3 12.800 3 12.800 3 74.150 3

4 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 13.750 1 12.350 2 11.150 3 10.550 9 13.050 1 12.900 2 73.750 4

5 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 13.150 4 11.600 5 10.200 7 12.050 4 12.500 4 11.800 4 71.300 5

6 京都府立城南菱創高等学校 88 玉井　優 11.800 7 11.800 4 11.100 4 10.700 7 10.450 7 10.900 7 66.750 6

7 洛南高等学校 70 吉田　宗暉 12.750 5 8.800 8 11.050 5 11.200 5 9.800 9 11.600 6 65.200 7

8 京都府立向陽高等学校 62 鳴海　龍二 11.750 9 9.050 7 8.250 8 11.100 6 10.950 6 10.100 8 61.200 8

9 京都府立洛西高等学校 72 田原　遼大 11.800 7 6.600 9 5.200 10 10.600 8 6.700 11 10.000 9 50.900 9

10 京都府立洛西高等学校 71 山田　航平 10.800 10 5.250 10 4.700 12 9.400 13 10.250 8 9.000 10 49.400 10

11 京都府立向陽高等学校 64 岸本　裕太 10.000 11 4.600 11 4.950 11 10.000 10 8.650 10 5.850 11 44.050 11

12 京都府立洛西高等学校 73 中出　大夢 10.000 11 1.850 13 5.950 9 10.000 10 6.650 12 4.200 12 38.650 12

13 京都府立峰山高等学校 86 日下　雄太 6.450 13 1.900 12 1.800 13 9.700 12 5.950 13 2.850 13 28.650 13

高校１年生の部
【ゆか】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 13.750

2 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 13.450

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 13.200

4 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 13.150

5 洛南高等学校 70 吉田　宗暉 12.750

6 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.350

【あん馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.700

2 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 12.350

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 12.000

4 京都府立城南菱創高等学校 88 玉井　優 11.800

5 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 11.600

6 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 11.050

【つり輪】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.150

2 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 11.750

3 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 11.150

4 京都府立城南菱創高等学校 88 玉井　優 11.100

5 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 11.050

5 洛南高等学校 70 吉田　宗暉 11.050

【跳馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 13.050

2 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.350

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 12.300

4 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 12.050

5 洛南高等学校 70 吉田　宗暉 11.200

6 京都府立向陽高等学校 62 鳴海　龍二 11.100

【平行棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 13.050

2 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 12.950

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 12.800

4 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 12.500

5 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 12.100

6 京都府立向陽高等学校 62 鳴海　龍二 10.950

【鉄棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 67 木村　鴻太 13.200

2 洛南高等学校 68 濵野　魁 12.900

3 洛南高等学校 66 大槻　司龍 12.800

4 京都府立向陽高等学校 63 神前　彰吾 11.800

5 洛南高等学校 69 山口　智輝 11.700

6 洛南高等学校 70 吉田　宗暉 11.600

合計平行棒 鉄棒ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬
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第39回京都府民総合体育大会 体操競技選手権大会

高校２年生の部
【個人選手権】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名

1 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 13.150 1 11.300 1 10.400 3 12.000 2 12.350 1 12.100 1 71.300 1

2 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 12.650 2 5.700 3 10.850 1 11.400 3 11.750 2 11.700 2 64.050 2

3 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 11.200 4 2.500 9 10.600 2 12.100 1 11.450 3 10.950 3 58.800 3

4 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 11.100 5 6.000 2 8.550 5 10.350 5 7.050 6 5.600 6 48.650 4

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 76 坂井　龍弥 10.050 6 4.800 5 7.900 6 9.900 7 6.400 7 9.000 5 48.050 5

6 京都府立峰山高等学校 87 宮垣　巧 9.800 7 2.400 10 3.500 9 10.300 6 9.350 4 9.300 4 44.650 6

7 京都府立洛西高等学校 79 松岡　大生 11.700 3 5.400 4 4.950 7 10.400 4 7.100 5 4.900 7 44.450 7

8 京都府立洛西高等学校 77 杉原　直哉 8.450 9 4.550 6 9.350 4 9.550 8 5.850 8 3.000 10 40.750 8

9 京都府立洛西高等学校 75 木下　陽也 8.600 8 2.600 8 4.700 8 9.450 9 4.200 10 4.350 9 33.900 9

10 京都府立洛西高等学校 78 髙村　涼雅 8.450 9 3.700 7 1.900 10 9.350 10 4.900 9 4.600 8 32.900 10

高校２年生の部
【ゆか】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 13.150

2 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 12.650

3 京都府立洛西高等学校 79 松岡　大生 11.700

4 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 11.200

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 11.100

6 京都府立洛西高等学校 76 坂井　龍弥 10.050

【あん馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 11.300

2 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 6.000

3 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 5.700

4 京都府立洛西高等学校 79 松岡　大生 5.400

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 76 坂井　龍弥 4.800

6 京都府立洛西高等学校 77 杉原　直哉 4.550

【つり輪】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 10.850

2 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 10.600

3 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 10.400

4 京都府立洛西高等学校 77 杉原　直哉 9.350

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 8.550

6 京都府立洛西高等学校 76 坂井　龍弥 7.900

【跳馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 12.100

2 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 12.000

3 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 11.400

4 京都府立洛西高等学校 79 松岡　大生 10.400

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 10.350

6 京都府立峰山高等学校 87 宮垣　巧 10.300

【平行棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 12.350

2 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 11.750

3 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 11.450

4 京都府立峰山高等学校 87 宮垣　巧 9.350

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 79 松岡　大生 7.100

6 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 7.050

【鉄棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 82 作田　凌一 12.100

2 洛南高等学校 81 齊藤　大 11.700

3 洛南高等学校 83 市田　一真 10.950

4 京都府立峰山高等学校 87 宮垣　巧 9.300

5 京都府立洛西高等学校 76 坂井　龍弥 9.000

6 京都府立洛西高等学校 74 西尾　智大 5.600

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 合計平行棒 鉄棒

2016/08/12



第39回京都府民総合体育大会 体操競技選手権大会

高校３年生の部
【個人選手権】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 13.450 1 10.650 1 12.600 1 12.800 1 12.450 1 12.750 1 74.700 1

2 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 11.000 2 6.700 2 9.600 3 11.750 3 9.250 2 9.900 3 58.200 2

3 洛南高等学校 84 藤井　壮大 10.400 3 0.000 3 11.000 2 12.150 2 0.000 3 12.400 2 45.950 3

【ゆか】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 13.450

2 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 11.000

3 洛南高等学校 84 藤井　壮大 10.400

【あん馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 10.650

2 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 6.700

【つり輪】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 12.600

2 洛南高等学校 84 藤井　壮大 11.000

3 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 9.600

【跳馬】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 12.800

2 洛南高等学校 84 藤井　壮大 12.150

3 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 11.750

【平行棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 12.450

2 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 9.250

【鉄棒】

順位 所   属 № 氏　名 得点

1 洛南高等学校 85 今西　朗 12.750

2 洛南高等学校 84 藤井　壮大 12.400

3 京都府立向陽高等学校 65 島田　真矢 9.900

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 合計平行棒 鉄棒

2016/08/12


